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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Window cornices, poles, 
shades, rollers, e t c . 

Wine, non-sparkling 
Wine, sparkling ' 
Wood and manufactures 

of 
Wool and manufactures 

of— 
Cassimeres, cloths and! 

doeskins 
Coatings and overcoat­

ings 
Tweeds 
Kni t ted goods, includ­

ing kni t ted under­
wear 

Socks and stockings of' 
all kinds 

Yarns,composed wholly! 
or in par t of wool, 
worsted, the hair of 
the goat, etc 

Yarns, woollen and 
worsted 

Fabrics and mfs. com­
posed wholly or in 
par t of wool, worsted, 
etc 

Clothing, women's and 
chi ldren 's outs ide 
garments 

Clothing, ready-made 
and wearing apparel. . 

Other, and mfs. of 
Tota l 

Yarns, n.e.s I 
Zinc and manufactures of. 
O t h e r m a n u f a c t u r e d 

articles 

42,488 25,000 38,058 54,588 32,267 
22,430 25,9861 35,381 39,091 35,586 
4,220 1,555' 2,510 0,497 4,411 

1,802,644] 2,309,904, 2,883,128 

10,857 

4,609 
408 

63,258 

11,408 

1,471 

1,189 

59,928 

136,488 

10.909 

1,345 
1,961' 

74,902 

27,747' 

1,805 

3,107 

13,237 

2,325 
1,426 

97,668 

43,477 

3,453 

5,275 

72,163 80,657 

123,911 139,027 

522.S45 481,188 596,195 
110,089 167,459 194,760 
922,550 966,497 1,177,500 

321 2,366 7,627 
154,754 521,019 667,687 

4,140,644 3,643,835 

34,944 66,933 

2,564 
2,710 

8,730 
4,917 

160,294i 108,136 

81,264 70,800 

2,956 

3,422 

10,288 

3,758 

160,449 197,271 

191,909! 255,057 
I 

861,705 753,517 
282,121 300,912 

1,784,338 1,780,319 
7,233: 39,872 

540,024 449,545 
996,748 1,242,990' 1,42S.226I 2,512,338 1,573,910 

VI. Mineral produce, totals34,798,366 39,840,610 50,637,307; 59,843,903 66,614,695 

Clays 116,513 162,099 127,057! 206,126 

Coal, anthraci te and dust. 14,300,004 15,612,104 19,155.390J 20,275,594 
Coal, bituminous 12,979,151 14,577,305 20,313,077 
Emery, in bulk, crushed 

or ground 27,305 39,590 45,505 
Gravel and sand 147,903 188,048 236,591 

226,885 

20,584,198 
20,415,060. 26,064,157 

45,826 
443,958 

36,897 
390,488 


